

Bid	Tabı	ılat	ionl
שוע	IUD	Alal.	

	ChoiceOne *				atationi					1	
	Engineering				Cambridge City					I	
	Liigiileeiilig			Center Stre	et Improvements	Milesto	ne Contractors, L.P.		E&B Paving, LLC Daleville, IN	Morphe	ey Construction, Inc.
REF.	ITEAA	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	February 5, 2020	UNIT	Richmond, IN	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	Indianapolis, IN TOTAL
	NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST		COST	COST	COST
	CENTER STREET (WEST FRONT STREET TO CORP LIMITS)										
1	110 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
2	202 REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,878.00	·	\$12,000.00	•	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
3	202 CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE	FT.	230	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$6.00	\$1,380.00	\$15.00	\$3,450.00	\$14.00	\$3,220.00
4	202 SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE	S.Y.	293	\$15.00	\$4,395.00	\$18.00	\$5,274.00	\$20.00	\$5,860.00	\$22.00	\$6,446.00
5	202 PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y.	350	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00
6	202 PIPE REMOVED	FT.	48	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$60.00	\$2,880.00
7	202 CATCH BASIN, REMOVE	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$689.00	\$1,378.00
8	205 TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	EACH	18	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$155.00	\$2,790.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$175.00	\$3,150.00
9	207 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	179	\$5.00	\$895.00	\$12.00	\$2,148.00	\$10.00	\$1,790.00	\$38.00	\$6,802.00
10	301 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN	TON	162	\$40.00	\$6,480.00	\$40.00	\$6,480.00	\$110.00	\$17,820.00	\$66.00	\$10,692.00
11	306 MILLING, ASPHALT 1-1/2"	S.Y.	4561	\$4.00	\$18,244.00	\$3.00	\$13,683.00	\$4.50	\$20,524.50	\$4.00	\$18,244.00
12	306 MILLING, VARIABLE DEPTH, ASPHALT 1-1/2" TO 0"	S.Y.	337	\$6.00	\$2,022.00	\$3.00	\$1,011.00	\$10.45	\$3,521.65	\$16.00	\$5,392.00
13	401 2-1/2" - HMA, 19MM, INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, PG 64-22	TON	24	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,920.00
14	401 1-1/2" - HMA, 9.5MM, SURFACE, TYPE B, PG 64-22	TON	552	\$100.00	\$55,200.00	\$97.00	\$53,544.00	\$87.00	\$48,024.00	\$80.00	\$44,160.00
15	406 TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	663	\$4.00	\$2,652.00	\$3.00	\$1,989.00	\$5.00	\$3,315.00	\$0.05	\$33.15
16	604 SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	1780	\$9.00	\$16,020.00	\$9.00	\$16,020.00	\$8.45	\$15,041.00	\$10.00	\$17,800.00
17	604 CURB RAMP, CONCRETE	S.F.	593	\$25.00	\$14,825.00	\$24.00	\$14,232.00	\$20.00	\$11,860.00	\$45.00	\$26,685.00
18	605 CONCRETE CURB, VERTICAL, AS PER PLAN	FT.	184	\$50.00	\$9,200.00	\$55.00	\$10,120.00	\$41.35	\$7,608.40	\$55.00	\$10,120.00
19	605 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	51	\$65.00	\$3,315.00	\$55.00	\$2,805.00	\$67.70	\$3,452.70	\$50.00	\$2,550.00
20	610 PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 6", AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	115	\$105.00	\$12,075.00	\$115.00	\$13,225.00	\$150.00	\$17,250.00	\$88.00	\$10,120.00
21	621 MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	210	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$65.00	\$13,650.00
22	715 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 6" 907.23	FT.	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
23	715 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 8" 907.23	FT.	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$33.00	\$330.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
24	715 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 12" 907.23	FT.	10	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
25	715 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 12" 907.17	FT.	136	\$100.00	\$13,600.00	\$101.00	\$13,736.00	\$120.00	\$16,320.00	\$180.00	\$24,480.00
26	720 CATCH BASIN, TYPE E, AS PER PLAN	EACH	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
27	720 CATCH BASIN, TYPE K, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
28	801 TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND			* 10.000.00	#10.000.00	* 0.000.00	# 0.000.00	* 10 400 00	#10.400.00	41. 4.007.05	#1.4.007.05
	MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$19,400.00		\$14,397.85	\$14,397.85
29	802 SIGN, SHEET ASSEMBLY, REMOVE AND RELOCATE	EACH	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
30	808 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, DOUBLE CENTERLINE, 4"	FT.	365	\$4.00 _	\$1,460.00	\$3.00_	\$1,095.00	\$10.00_	\$3,650.00	\$2.00 __	\$730.00
	TOTAL				\$223,903.00		\$208,500.00	<u> </u>	\$284,627.25		\$290,000.00